Valhalla

(G) V Basketball

DATE ‘gf&EK
Dec 5, 2019 Thu
Dec 7, 2019 Sat
Dec 9, 2019 Mon

Dec 12, 2019 Thu

Dec 14, 2019 Sat

Dec 18, 2019 Wed

Dec 19, 2019 Thu

Jan 4, 2020 Sat
Jan 6, 2020 Mon
Jan 8, 2020 Wed

Jan 16, 2020 Thu

Jan 18, 2020 Sat

Jan 24, 2020 Fri

Jan 28, 2020 Tue

Jan 30, 2020 Thu

Feb 3, 2020 Mon
Feb 5, 2020 Wed
Feb 7, 2020 Fri

Feb 10, 2020 Mon
Feb 15, 2020 Sat
Feb 18, 2020 Tue

Feb 20, 2020 Thu

Date: 2025-12-16

TYPE

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Post-
Season

OPPONENTS

@ Keio Academy
@ North Salem
Ardsley

North Salem

@ Bronxville
Westlake
Briarcliff

@ Haldane

Rye Neck

@ Croton-Harmon

North Salem

@ Bronxville

@ Westlake

@ Briarcliff

Pleasantville

Blind Brook

Croton-Harmon

@ Pleasantville

@ Tuckahoe

Palisade

Preparatory School

Pleasantville

@ Putnam Valley

START END

TIME

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

11:00
AM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

10:45
AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:15 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

12:00
PM
11:00
AM

5:00 PM

LOCATION

Keio Academy
Keio Academy
Kensico Gym
Bronxville HS
Bronxville HS
Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym
Haldane HS

Kensico Gym

Croton-Harmon
HS

Kensico Gym

Bronxville HS

Westlake High
School

Briarcliff HS

Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym

Pleasantville HS

Tuckahoe High
School

Kensico Gym

Kensico Gym

Putnam Valley
HS

Coaches:

o David Berry

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE
L

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL
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