## Valhalla (G) V Basketball

## Coaches:

• David Berry

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START EN	I CICA HON	TRANSPORTATION NO	EAGUE / ON- EAGUE
Dec 5, 2019	Thu	Regular Season	@ Keio Academy	4:30 PM	Keio Academy	L	
Dec 7, 2019	Sat	Regular Season	@ North Salem	1:00 PM	Keio Academy	N	L
Dec 9, 2019	Mon	Regular Season	Ardsley	4:30 PM	Kensico Gym	N	L
Dec 12, 2019	Thu	Regular Season	North Salem	4:30 PM	Bronxville HS	L	
Dec 14, 2019	Sat	Regular Season	@ Bronxville	5:00 PM	Bronxville HS	L	
Dec 18, 2019	Wed	Regular Season	Westlake	6:15 PM	Kensico Gym	L	
Dec 19, 2019	Thu	Regular Season	Briarcliff	6:15 PM	Kensico Gym	L	
Jan 4, 2020	Sat	Regular Season	@ Haldane	11:00 AM	Haldane HS	N	L
Jan 6, 2020	Mon	Regular Season	Rye Neck	5:00 PM	Kensico Gym	N	L
Jan 8, 2020	Wed	Regular Season	@ Croton-Harmon	6:15 PM	Croton-Harmon HS	L	
Jan 16, 2020	Thu	Regular Season	North Salem	6:15 PM	Kensico Gym	N	L
Jan 18, 2020	Sat	Regular Season	@ Bronxville	10:45 AM	Bronxville HS	L	
Jan 24, 2020	Fri	Regular Season	@ Westlake	4:30 PM	Westlake High School	L	
Jan 28, 2020	Tue	Regular Season	@ Briarcliff	4:30 PM	Briarcliff HS	L	
Jan 30, 2020	Thu	Regular Season	Pleasantville	6:30 PM	Kensico Gym	L	
Feb 3, 2020	Mon	Regular Season	Blind Brook	6:45 PM	Kensico Gym	L	
Feb 5, 2020	Wed	Regular Season	Croton-Harmon	6:15 PM	Kensico Gym	L	
Feb 7, 2020	Fri	Regular Season	@ Pleasantville	4:30 PM	Pleasantville HS	S L	
Feb 10, 2020	Mon	Regular Season	@ Tuckahoe	6:00 PM	Tuckahoe High School	N	L
Feb 15, 2020	Sat	Regular Season	Palisade Preparatory School	12:00 PM	Kensico Gym	L	
Feb 18, 2020	Tue	Regular Season	Pleasantville	11:00 AM	Kensico Gym	L	
Feb 20, 2020	Thu	Post- Season	@ Putnam Valley	5:00 PM	Putnam Valley HS	L	

Date: 2025-12-16